4 STAHLWILLEC )"

Label.

Drawer f. 90/6A Dimensions 530 x 350 x 120 mm

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)
for no.

Size

Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)

350 mm
90/6A
1208l
120 mm
530 mm

Drawer

SCH 90

Product no.

GTIN
Model

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight
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81490120
4018754261246
SCH 90-120SI1 SCHUBLADE

600

370

120

605

375

125
28.359375dm3
81490120

3,850

0,000

0,056
4018754261246
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
73269098

1

3550 ¢
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Variants.

Art. no. Artikelnr. (ERP) Description GTIN
SCH 90-80SlI Drawer f. 90/6A Dimensions 530 x 350

81490080 SCHUBLADE « 80 mm 4018754261239
SCH 90-120SI Drawer f. 90/6A Dimensions 530 x 350

81490120 SCHUBLADE « 120 mm 4018754261246
SCH 90-165SI Drawer f. 90/6A Dimensions 530 x 350

81490165 SCHUBLADE « 165 mm 4018754261253

GTIN-Code.

4 ‘018754‘261 246“

Spare parts/spare part for.

81200000
Tool trolley
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